

4 PK Bed Bug Interceptors

Item No: M549/ 614390

Instructions for Use v001: 01/02/2024

Please read and retain these instructions for future reference.



ENGLISH INSTRUCTIONS

INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE:

Step by Step Instructions & Photos

For use under bed posts and furniture legs.

Remove interceptor traps from box.

- Place one interceptor trap under each bed post or furniture leg. Ensure the leg is placed securely in the centre of the trap.
- Bed bugs will travel down furniture legs or bed posts and enter the exterior well of the trap where they will be unable to escape.
- Occasionally check each interceptor trap and monitor for any bed bugs trapped in the wells. It is also good to check underneath each trap, especially if there are carpets as bed bugs may harbour under the unit. If any pests or debris are found in the traps, clean with a cotton ball, place the waste in a sealed plastic bag, and dispose in a trash receptacle outside your home.



DISPOSAL

- Coopers of Stortford use recyclable or recycled packaging where possible.
- Please dispose of all packaging, paper, cartons in accordance with your local authority recycling regulations.
- At the end of the product’s lifespan please check with your local council authorised household waste recycling centre for disposal.



Code & Symbol	 PP	 OTHER
Type of Plastic	Polypropylene	ABS

GERMAN INSTRUCTIONS

GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG:

Schritt-für-Schritt-Anleitung & Fotos

Zur Verwendung unter Bettpfosten und Möbelbeinen.

Fallen aus dem Karton nehmen.

1. Platzieren Sie unter jedem Bettpfosten oder Möbelbein eine Abfangfalle. Vergewissern Sie sich, dass das Bein sicher in der Mitte der Falle platziert ist.
2. Bettwanzen wandern an Möbelbeinen oder Bettpfosten hinunter und gelangen in den äußeren Schacht der Falle, wo sie nicht entkommen können.
3. Überprüfen Sie gelegentlich jede Abfangfalle und achten Sie auf Bettwanzen, die in den Fallen gefangen sind. Es ist auch ratsam, die Unterseite jeder Falle zu überprüfen, insbesondere wenn Teppiche vorhanden sind, da sich Bettwanzen unter dem Gerät verstecken können. Wenn Sie Schädlinge oder Rückstände in den Fallen finden, reinigen Sie sie mit einem Wattebausch, geben Sie die Abfälle in eine versiegelte Plastiktüte und entsorgen Sie sie in einem Abfallbehälter außerhalb Ihrer Wohnung.



ENTSORGUNG

- Coopers of Stortford verwendet nach Möglichkeit wiederverwertbare oder recycelte Verpackungen.
- Bitte entsorgen Sie alle Verpackungen, Papier und Kartons gemäß den Recyclingvorschriften Ihrer Gemeinde.
- Am Ende der Lebensdauer des Produkts erkundigen Sie sich bitte bei den von der Gemeindeverwaltung zugelassenen Recyclingstellen für Haushaltsabfälle nach der Entsorgung.



Code und Symbol	 PP	 OTHER
Kunststoffart	Polypropylen	ABS

FRENCH INSTRUCTIONS

MODE D'EMPLOI:

Instructions et photos étape par étape

A utiliser sous les poteaux de lit et les pieds de meubles.

Retirer les pièges intercepteurs de la boîte.

1. Placez un piège intercepteur sous chaque montant de lit ou pied de meuble. Veillez à ce que le pied soit bien placé au centre du piège.
2. Les punaises de lit descendent le long des pieds de meubles ou des montants de lit et pénètrent dans le puits extérieur du piège, d'où elles ne peuvent s'échapper.
3. Vérifier de temps en temps chaque piège intercepteur et contrôler si des punaises de lit sont piégées dans les puits. Les punaises de lit sont piégées dans les puits. Il est également utile de vérifier le dessous de chaque piège, surtout s'il y a des tapis, car les punaises de lit peuvent se loger sous l'unité. Si des parasites ou des débris sont trouvés dans les pièges, nettoyez-les avec une boule de coton, placez les déchets dans un sac en plastique scellé et jetez-les dans une poubelle à l'extérieur de votre maison.



ÉLIMINATION

- Coopers of Stortford utilise des emballages recyclables ou recyclés dans la mesure du possible.
- Veuillez vous débarrasser de tous les emballages, papiers et cartons conformément aux réglementations locales en matière de recyclage.
- À la fin de la durée de vie du produit, veuillez vous adresser au centre de recyclage des déchets ménagers agréé par votre municipalité.



Code et symbole	 PP	 OTHER
Type de plastique	Polypropylène	ABS

CZECH INSTRUCTIONS

NÁVOD K POUŽITÍ:

Návod krok za krokem a fotografie

Pro použití pod sloupky postelí a nohy nábytku.

Vyjměte záchytné pasti z krabice.

1. Umístěte jednu záchytnou past pod každý sloupek postele nebo nohu nábytku. Ujistěte se, že je noha bezpečně umístěna ve středu pasti.
2. Štěnice budou cestovat po nohách nábytku nebo sloupcích postele a dostanou se do vnější jamky pasti, odkud nebudou moci uniknout.
3. Občas zkontrolujte každou záchytnou past a sledujte, zda se v jamkách nezachytily štěnice. Je také dobré zkontrolovat spodní část každého lapače, zejména pokud jsou v něm koberce, protože štěnice se mohou pod jednotkou ukrývat. Pokud v pasti naleznete nějaké škůdce nebo nečistoty, vyčistěte je vatovým tamponem, odpad vložte do uzavřeného plastového sáčku a vyhoďte do odpadkové nádoby mimo domov.



ODSTRANĚNÍ

- Společnost Coopers of Stortford používá recyklovatelné nebo recyklované obaly, pokud je to možné.
- Veškeré obaly, papír a kartony prosím likvidujte v souladu s recyklačními předpisy vašeho místního úřadu.
- Po skončení životnosti výrobku se prosím informujte o jeho likvidaci v místním recyklačním středisku pro domácí odpad, které je autorizováno místním úřadem.



Kód a symbol	 PP	 OTHER
Typ plastu	Polypropylen	ABS

SLOVAK INSTRUCTIONS

NÁVOD NA POUŽITIE:

Pokyny a fotografie krok za krokom

Na použitie pod stĺpiky postele a nohy nábytku.

Vyberte záchytné pasce z krabice.

1. Pod každý stĺpik postele alebo nohu nábytku umiestnite jednu záchytnú pascu. Uistite sa, že je noha bezpečne umiestnená v strede pasce.
2. Štetnice budú cestovať po nohách nábytku alebo stĺpikoch postele a dostanú sa do vonkajšej jamky pasce, odkiaľ nebudú môcť uniknúť.
3. Príležitostne skontrolujte každú záchytnú pascu a sledujte, či sa v nej nenachádzajú štúrovcov uväznených v jamkách. Je dobré skontrolovať aj spodnú časť každého lapača, najmä ak sú tam koberce, pretože pod jednotkou sa môžu ukrývať štenice. Ak sa v lapačoch nájdú nejaké škodcovia alebo nečistoty, vyčistite ich vatovou tyčinkou, odpad vložte do uzavretého plastového vrečka a vyhoďte do odpadovej nádoby mimo domu.



DISPOZÍCIA

- Spoločnosť Coopers of Stortford používa recyklovateľné alebo recyklované obaly, ak je to možné.
- Všetky obaly, papier a kartóny zlikvidujte v súlade s predpismi miestneho úradu o recyklácii.
- Po skončení životnosti výrobku sa informujte o jeho likvidácii v miestnom recyklačnom stredisku pre domový odpad, ktoré je autorizované miestnym úradom.



Kód a symbol	 PP	 OTHER
Typ plastu	Polypropylén	ABS

CUSTOMER SERVICES:

Distributed by / Verteilt durch / Distribué par.

UK: The Enterprise Department Ltd.

11 Bridge Street, Bishops Stortford, Herts, UK, CM23 2JU

Tel: 0330 331 0300

NI/EU:

D.S.B. LD, 160 Bd. de Fourmies, 59100 Roubaix, France

Tel: (+44) 1279 701269

DE/FR/CZ/SK:

3Pagen Versand und Handelsges. mbH

St. Jöris Strasse 16-28

52477 Alsdorf

Tel: +49(0)2404/980-204

